Chili Results

2019 Chili Pepper Series - W-Day (Day 1) Results
March 13, 2019 — Las Cruces, NM

Marathon

Bib
101 Larry
102 Jim
103 Angela
106 Clint
107 Pam
108 Mark
109 Beth
110 lla
113 Tim
114 Jane
115 Ed
116 Heather
119 Michelle
127  William
50K

Bib First Name
123 Rena

First Name Last Name State

Half Marathon

Bib
470
478
488
491
493
495

10K
Bib
469

First Name
Marianne

Aisha
Robert
Mandy
Ken

Dee Dee

First Name

Mary

Macon
Simpson
Tortorice
Burleson
Penfield
Hirsh

Davenport

Brandli
Mahler
Herzog

Del Favero

Waugh
Brady
Moeller

X
CA
X
NM
CO
VT
NM
AZ
IL
WA
FL
OH
NM
X

Last Name State
Hershberger NY

Last Name State

Hesseltine

Peets
Atteberry
Bentley
Stebler
Urquhart

Last Name

Albrecht

OH
FL

NM
TX
NM
CA

State
ND

Age
74
77
51
65
71
42
58
74
58
55
61
31
50
63

Age
38

Age
70
26
59
41
61
60

Age
62
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Gender
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Gender
f

Gender
f

f
m
f
m
f

Gender

Finish Time

8:28:17
8:28:17
7:31:00
11:18:16
8:16:47
6:41:33
5:32:08
7:51:17
5:19:46
8:11:55
7:31:00
5:59:25
7:23:16
7:18:57

Finish Time

8:22:30

Finish Time

3:48:50
2:27:53
3:06:00
1:57:45
1:28:13
3:29:24

Finish Time

2:02:44



oK
Bib
339
353
358
469

First Name
Sonya
Amber
Daniel
Mary

Chili Results

Last Name State Age Gender Finish Time

Delgado NM 51 f 44:12
Wise X 34 f 59:21
Boyd TX 34 m 29:58
Albrecht ND 62 f 56:47
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